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Name of the Officers Designation R.No. Extn Direct E-mail
Alka Sharma Scientist 'H’ 805 310 24363699 alka@dbt.nic.in
Suchita Ninawe Scientist 'G’ 813 212 24363722 Sninawe.dbt@nic.in
Anamika Gambhir Scientist 'G’ 809 304 24363665 anamika.dbt@nic.in
Nitin Kumar Jain Scientist 'G’ 804 450 24365972 nitink.jain@nic.in
Manish Rana Scientist 'F’ 612 276 24363012 manish.rana@nic.in
Garima Gupta Scientist 'F’ 510 506 24369385 garima.g@nic.in
Jyoti Malik Logani Scientist 'F’ 811 217 24362329 Jyoti.logani@nic.in
Amit Parikh Scientist 'F’ 706 436 24369611 amit.parikh@nic.in
Manoj Kumar Modi Scientist 'F’ 505 502 24369383 manoj.modi@nic.in
Onkar Nath Tiwari Scientist 'F’ 715 244 24361290 onkar.dbt@nic.in
Kalaivani Ganesan Scientist 'F’ 810 443 24365321 k.ganesan@nic.in
Sanjay Kalia Scientist 'F’ 714 433 24369866 sanjay.kalia@nic.in
Suraksha S. Diwan Scientist 'F’ 517 552 24363760 ssdiwan.dbt@nic.in
Vaishali Punjabi Scientist 'F’ 708 435 24366268 vaishalip.dbt@nic.in
Shahjuddin Ahmed Scientist 'F’ 812 274 24364065 shahaj.ahmed@nic.in
Manoj Singh Rohilla Scientist ’F’ 613 268 24363726 manojsrohilla.dbt@nic.in
Kakalidey Dasgupta Scientist ’F’ 522 536 24361129 kakali.dey@nic.in
Rajnish Kumar Gaur Scientist ’F’ 814 434 24360718 rajneesh.gaur@nic.in
Addanki Vamsi Krishna Scientist 'F’ 714 423 24363725 Vk.addanki@nic.in
Niloo Srivastava Scientist 'F’ 606 440 24369613 nsrivastava.dbt@nic.in
Vinita Nitin Chaudhary Scientist 'E’ 705 432 24362885 vinita.chaudhary@nic.in
Karthikeya K Scientist ’D’ 534 528 24360295 karthikeya.k@dbt.nic.in
Varshneya Singh Scientist ’D’ 534 531 24360295 varshneya.singh@dbt.nic.in
Amit Kumar Yadav Scientist ’D’ 534 525 24360295 yadav.ak@dbt.nic.in
Lokesh Kumar Narnoliya Scientist ’D’ 534 527 24360295 lokesh.narnoliya@dbt.nic.in
Sneh Lata Singh Scientist ’D’ 534 524 24360295 snehlata.singh@dbt.nic.in
Abhishek Singh Scientist ’D’ 534 511 24360295 abhishek.singh02@dbt.nic.in
Kamakshi Chaithri P Scientist ’D’ 534 530 24360295 kamakshi.c@dbt.nic.in
Vandana Prajapati Scientist ’D’ 707 430 - - vandana.p@dbt.nic.in
Richi V Mahajan Scientist 'D’ 534 554 24360295 rv.mahajan@dbt.nic.in
Deo Prakash Chaturvedi Scientist ’D’ 814 243 24360718 deo.prakash@dbt.nic.in
Rajesh Ghangal Scientist ’'D’ 814 243 24360718 rajesh.ghangal@dbt.nic.in
Neha Bansal Scientist ’D’ 814 428 24360718 neha.bansal@dbt.nic.in
Abhisekh Kumar Mehta Scientist ’D’ 534 510 24360295 ak.mehta@dbt.nic.in
Gandharva Nagpal Scientist ’'D’ 814 320 24360718 gandharva.nagpal@dbt.nic.in
Sumita Kumari Scientist ’'D’ 814 303 24360718 sumita.kumari@dbt.nic.in
Chandrabhan Dhruw Scientist ’D’ 525 B 549 24363748 chandra.dhruw@dbt.nic.in
Balendra Singh Scientist ’'D’ 525 B 549 24363748 balendra.singh@dbt.nic.in
Amit Kumar Tripathi Scientist ’'D’ 525 B 549 24363748 amitkr.tripathi@dbt.nic.in
Manoj Kumar Scientist 'D’ 525 B 549 24363748 manoj.kr09@gov.in
Arvind Thapliyal Jr. Analyst 615 417 - - - arvind.dbt@nic.in
Rugmini Menon Jr. Analyst 614 282 24360053 rugmini.dbt@nic.in
Sunil Nayak Jr. Analyst 610 209 24364447 sunil.ncs@nic.in
Peyush Goyal Jr. Analyst 523 532 24364088 goyal.dbt@nic.in
Ravi Bhaskar Jr. Analyst 523 539 24364088 ravi.bhaskar@nic.in
Kumari Priya Jr. Analyst 801 314 --- priya.prasad@nic.in
Deepak M Jr. Analyst 801 446 deepakmohandas.dbt@nic.in
Nagarajan M Jr. Analyst 801 446 --- nagarajan.dbt@nic.in
Anamika Saral Jr. Analyst 814 --- 24369610 anamika.saral@nic.in
Archana Sahu Jr. Analyst 601 286 archanasahu.dbt@nic.in
Brajesh Mishra Jr. Analyst 525A 548 24369614 Mishra.brajesh@nic.in
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Prof. Rajesh S Gokhale Secretary 722 201 24362950 Secy.dbt@nic.in
Ramesh Kumar Sr.PPS to SBT 722 202 24362950 ramesh.ké7@nic.in
Shailja Sharma PPS to SBT 720 207 24362881 shailja.sharma@nic.in
N Nagarajan PPS to SBT 722 202 24362881 n.nagarajan67@nic.in
Chetan Prakash Jain JS & FA 704 299 24361888 fa.dbt@nic.in
Arvind Pandey PPS 710 264 24366774 arvind.p@nic.in
Ekta Vishnoi Joint Secretary 711 204 24362982 jsadmin.dbt@nic.in
Dinesh Kumar PPS 712 215 24360745-F dinesh.kumaré67@nic.in
Anita Gaur PPS 712 204 24362982 anita.gaur10@nic.in
Shiv Ram Meena JS(in Situ) 723 232 24363057 meena.sr65@gov.in
Sankarshan Sahoo Stat. Adviser 504 501 24363656 SANKARSANA.S@NIC.IN
Rajeev Kaushal PPS to SA 501 559 24363656 m.raman@nic.in
Kimjamlhing Chongloi Director 718 300 24361813 kim.chongloi@gov.in
Rajnish Kumar PS to Dir.(E) 710 451 24361813 rajnish75.kumar@gov.in
Divya Chauhan DIR(Admn.) 507 504 24369384 divya.c@nic.in
Praveen Sharma DS(AIPSU) 609 208 24362426 parveen.s@nic.in
Savita Kumari PPS to DS(PS) 608 410 24362426 savita.kumari@nic.in
Pankaj Kumar DS(IFD) 607 237 24369888 Pankaj.kumar75@nic.in
Rajeev Goel Sr.TD -NIC 603 445 24363501 Hod-biotech@nic.in
Sominder Kumar US(IFD) 508 505 24360984 sominder.kumari@nic.in
Babu Lal Khora US (Estt.) 807 235 24360940 usestt.dbt@nic.in
Subodh Kumar Ram US(AIPSU) 509 551 24360983 subodh.ram.dbt@nic.in
Xavier Minj US (Parl.&RTI) 535 535 24363706 xavier.minj@nic.in
Dinesh Baid US(IFD) 717 220 24361559 dinesh.baid@nic.in
Vinod Kumar US(IFD) 620 233 24361215 Vinod.kr34@nic.in
Yoginder Kumar Pandit US(A) 621 442 24362338 Yoginder.pandit@nic.in
Vijay Kumar Gupta us 605 213 --- vijaykr.gupta @nic.in
Sarvesh Kumar Mishra DD(OL) 516 503 24369387 Sarvesh.mishra @nic.in
Zachariya Thomas US(IFD) 506 513 24363989 Zachariathomas.edu@nic.in
Hindi Section (OL) 515 516 24369387
Manoj Kumar Madhwal SO(A) 519 219 24361822 m.madhwal@nic.in
Sumit SO(A) 519 219 24361822 Sumit.dsir@gov.in
Ranjit Singh SO(Estt.) 806 216 24362363 soestt@dbt.nic.in
Ravi Kumar SO(Estt.) 806 216 24362363 Ravi.k89 @gov.in
Madhu Sharma SO(Cash) 821 444 24367680 madhu.sharma@nic.in
Vijender Kumar SO (IFD-1) 611 408 --- Vijender.kr73@nic.in
Sunil Kumar SO (IFD-11) 615 278 sunil.kumar.dbt@nic.in
Smt. Sangeeta Sharma SO(IFD-II) 608 410 --- Sangeeta.s13@nic.in
Ashok Kumar SO(Parl.) 535 535 24363706 kaushik.ashok@nic.in
Navin Kumar Verma SO(vig.) 619 256 | 24363505 navin.verma@gov.in
Darkimbong Khaling SO(Cor.& Gri.) 619 256 24363505 Darkimbong.khaling@gov.in
Dhanender Singh SO(TC&P) 611 --- --- dhanender.singh@nic.in
Sagar SO(AIPSU) 701 229 24369386 Sagar.dbt@nic.in
Anil Kumar Prasad SO(AIPSU) 701 229 24369386 Anil.prasad73@gov.in
Nikhil Verma SO(Bio-W&B) 716 - - - - - - nikhilvermaedu@gov.in
Ramkishan Meena SO(Bio-W&B) 817 401 24360057 rkmeena.mom@nic.in
Suresh Kumar SO(ISB) 615 417 - - - Suresh.k1971@nic.in
Mukesh Kumar Sharma SO(HW&MI) 617 - - - - - - Mukeshkumar.sharma35@gov.in
Mool Chand SO(GI) 822 333 24363757 mool.chand68@gov.in
Sumit(S0) Ticketing Desk 521 223 24362788 Sumit.dsir@gov.in
Kusum Sharma PAO 709 411 24362961 Pao.dl.dbt@nic.in
Ravichandiran M Sr.PPS SC.H’ (AS) 729 439 24363699 m.ravichandiran95@gov.in
Indu Rekha PPSSC.G’(AG ) 802 271 24363665 indu.rekha@nic.in
Sandeep Reddy PA 818 421 24361035 sandeep.reddy@nic.in
Asha Vijayi PA to Dir.(A) 500 553 --- ashavijayi.dgsnd@gov.in
Ashok Kumar DEO Cash Section 821 255 24367680 ashok.dbt@nic.in
Manish Rana-Sc.’F’ Staff 822 333 ---
Brijesh Mishra, Pratyush JTA Staff Room | 525-A 548 24369614
Yogendra Kumar/ Kailash Caretaker 730 226 24365819 Yogendera.kumar@nic.in
Uttam NIC Cell(Net) 616 275 ---
Devi Singh Electrician 601A 214 24365819
Staff of Sc.’F’(G. Gupta) Staff 514 509
Staff of N.K. Jain-Sc.’F’ Staff 817 401 24360057
Amit, Nitish Computer Er. 501 555 ---
Rinku Sharma Tech. Asstt. 501 522
Roshan e-Office Staff 501 522
Pradeep Vats STA(NIC) 416 547 24365136 Officer.biotech@nic.in
Pradeep Vats e- Promis Team 416 547 24365136 Epromis.dbt@nic.in
Anil Dubey/Harvinder Kaur | House Keeping 225
Rashmi DEO 520 223 24361822
Sumit/Nikhil Gupta ASO(Estt.) 806 | 216 | 24362363
Mahesh K (Consultant) Hindi Section 515 516 24369387




Suresh Kumar Photocopy Room 602 273

Thomas M.E. CANTEEN 830 267 thomasme®@dbt.nic.in
Ladies common Room 604

Conference Room 727 --- 24360725

Library 536 523

RECEPTION (7t Floor) 702 261 24365071

ITBP RECEPTION G.F 250




